
Holy Cross

Girls Volleyball

2023 White Team Competition Schedule

# Date Time Opponent Location Result

1 Monday, August 21 4:30pm Concordia (Fort Wayne) Concordia

1 Tuesday, August 22 5:30pm SEAS Holy Cross

2 Wednesday, August 23 6:30pm Central Lutheran (New Haven) Holy Cross

3 Monday, August 28 6:30pm Concordia (Fort Wayne) Holy Cross

4 Wednesday, August 30 6:00pm St. Joseph (Decatur) Holy Cross

5

Tuesday, September 5

4:30pm Fort Wayne Falcons

Holy Cross

6 6:30pm Central Lutheran (New Haven)

7 Wednesday, September 13 6:30pm Emmanuel - St. Michael (Fort Wayne) Getz Campus

8 Monday, September 18 4:30pm St. Vincent de Paul (Fort Wayne) Holy Cross

9 Tuesday, September 19 4:30pm
Emmanuel-St. Michael

(Fort Wayne)
Holy Cross

10 Thursday, September 21 5:30pm St. Jude (Fort Wayne) Holy Cross
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